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FLORIDA PASO FINO HORSE ASSOCIATION INC
PO BOX 836570
MIAMI FL 33283

DEBITS

CHECKS
Number Date Amount

* Skip in check sequence
R-Check has been returned

Date Description Subtractions

Number Date Amount

Account number 0430323023
Enclosures 32
Low balance $12,750.33
Average balance $58,984.85
Avg collected balance $56,685

Beginning balance $89,608.11
Total additions 116,723.96
Total subtractions 131,420.43
Ending balance $74,911.64

06-02 ' POS Purchase 1,000.00

1562 06-10 8,883.61
1624 * 06-01 350.00
1653 * 06-01 1,614.63
1658 * 06-02 100.00
1664 * 06-01 640.00
1672 * 06-09 600.00
1673 06-01 1,416.95
1696 * 06-08 680.00
1697 06-08 1,689.00
1704 * 06-02 560.00
1705 06-02 150.00
1706 06-02 29,283.80
1707 R 06-05 2,650.00
1707 * 06-15 2,650.00
1708 06-09 183.88
1709 06-08 350.34
1712 * 06-08 187.25
1713 06-04 12,033.86

1714 06-12 350.00
1715 06-09 9,129.77
1716 06-02 486.05
1718 * 06-22 5,138.14
1719 06-25 3,947.00
1720 06-18 800.00
1722 * 06-22 4,608.70
1724 * 06-24 700.00
1725 06-29 800.00
1726 06-30 75.00
1727 06-30 96.60
1728 06-25 600.00
1730 * 06-22 331.00
1731 06-26 72.23
1732 06-29 500.00

Last statement: May 31, 2015 Page 1 of 3
This statement: June 30, 2015 0430323023
Total days in statement period: 30

Direct inquiries to:
305-274-8382

Executive National Bank
9600 N. Kendall Drive
Miami Florida 33176

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 422369 ALL THINGS EQUINE
INC 770 567 0 GA XXXXXXXXXXXX4292 05-29-15

Small Business Checking  

000822 



   

 

Date Description Subtractions
06-02 ' POS Purchase 629.00

06-02 ' Preauthorized Wd 4,421.69

06-02 ' Preauthorized Wd 584.00

06-03 ' Cash Mgmt Trsfr Dr 25,000.00

06-08 ' POS Purchase 19.95

06-08 ' POS Purchase 20.00

06-10 ' Preauthorized Wd 2,830.00

06-15 ' Preauthorized Wd 970.00

06-17 ' POS Purchase 842.50

06-17 ' POS Purchase 114.28

06-17 ' Preauthorized Wd 369.00

06-23 ' POS Purchase 55.00

06-29 ' POS Purchase 432.20

06-29 ' POS Purchase 1,000.00

06-30 ' POS Purchase 1,000.00

06-30 ' Preauthorized Wd 440.00

FLORIDA PASO FINO HORSE ASSOCIATION INC Page 2 of 3
June 30, 2015 0430323023

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 422369 ALL THINGS EQUINE
INC 770 567 0 GA XXXXXXXXXXXX4292 06-01-15

MERCHANT SERVICE MERCH FEE 150531
8022973559

MERCHANT SERVICE MERCH DEP 150601
8022973559

REF 1532330P FUNDS TRANSFER TO DEP XXXXX2947
FROM

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 J2 EFAX SERVICES
323 817 3 CA XXXXXXXXXXXX4292 06-06-15

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 MAILCHIMP
MAILCHIMP GA XXXXXXXXXXXX4292 06-07-15

MERCHANT SERVICE MERCH DEP 150609
8022973559

MERCHANT SERVICE MERCH DEP 150614
8022973559

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 443106 SEI WRLRSS SLTNS L
LC 954 318 0 FL XXXXXXXXXXXX4292 06-16-15

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 443106 MIKES PIZZA
MIAMI FL XXXXXXXXXXXX5315 06-16-15

MERCHANT SERVICE MERCH DEP 150616
8022973559

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 427074 UNITED STATES EQUE
STRIAN859 25824 KYXXXXXXXXXXXX4292 06-22-15

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 471705 AMERICAN AI 001235
319693DALLAS TX XXXXXXXXXXXX4292 06-25-15

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 427074 UNITED STATES EQUE
STRIAN859 25824 KYXXXXXXXXXXXX4292 06-26-15

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 427074 UNITED STATES EQUE
STRIAN859 25824 KYXXXXXXXXXXXX4292 06-29-15

MERCHANT SERVICE MERCH ADJ 150629
8022973559
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DAILY BALANCES

CREDITS
Date Description Additions

Date Amount

Date Description Subtractions

Date Amount Date Amount
05-31 89,608.11
06-01 85,586.53
06-02 48,371.99
06-03 52,379.99

06-03 ' Preauthorized Credit 969.00

06-03 ' Deposit 25,000.00
06-03 ' Deposit 3,039.00

06-04 40,346.13
06-05 37,696.13
06-08 34,749.59
06-09 24,885.94

06-09 ' Preauthorized Credit 50.00

06-10 16,440.33

06-10 ' Rtn Check-Endrsement 2,650.00

06-10 ' Deposit 618.00

06-12 16,370.33

06-12 ' Deposit 280.00

06-15 12,750.33
06-16 92,750.33

06-16 ' Cash Mgmt Trsfr Cr 80,000.00

06-17 91,424.55
06-18 90,624.55
06-19 93,362.51

06-19 ' Deposit 2,737.96

06-22 83,284.67

06-23 84,609.67

06-23 ' Deposit 1,380.00

06-24 83,909.67
06-25 79,362.67
06-26 79,290.44
06-29 76,558.24
06-30 74,911.64

06-30 ' Preauthorized Wd 35.00

FLORIDA PASO FINO HORSE ASSOCIATION INC Page 3 of 3
June 30, 2015 0430323023

MERCHANT SERVICE MERCH DEP 150602
8022973559

MERCHANT SERVICE MERCH DEP 150608
8022973559

CHECK 1707

REF 1671721L FUNDS TRANSFER FRMDEP XXXXX2947
FROM

MERCHANT SERVICE MERCH ADJ 150629
8022973559

Thank you for banking with Executive National Bank

000822 
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Number: 1562 Date: 06/10/2015 Amount: $8,883.61 Number: 1624 Date: 06/01/2015 Amount: $350.00

Number: 1653 Date: 06/01/2015 Amount: $1,614.63 Number: 1658 Date: 06/02/2015 Amount: $100.00

Number: 1664 Date: 06/01/2015 Amount: $640.00 Number: 1672 Date: 06/09/2015 Amount: $600.00

Number: 1673 Date: 06/01/2015 Amount: $1,416.95 Number: 1696 Date: 06/08/2015 Amount: $680.00

Number: 1697 Date: 06/08/2015 Amount: $1,689.00 Number: 1704 Date: 06/02/2015 Amount: $560.00

Number: 1705 Date: 06/02/2015 Amount: $150.00 Number: 1706 Date: 06/02/2015 Amount: $29,283.80
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Number: 1707 Date: 06/15/2015 Amount: $2,650.00 Number: 1708 Date: 06/09/2015 Amount: $183.88

Number: 1709 Date: 06/08/2015 Amount: $350.34 Number: 1712 Date: 06/08/2015 Amount: $187.25

Number: 1713 Date: 06/04/2015 Amount: $12,033.86 Number: 1714 Date: 06/12/2015 Amount: $350.00

Number: 1715 Date: 06/09/2015 Amount: $9,129.77 Number: 1716 Date: 06/02/2015 Amount: $486.05

Number: 1718 Date: 06/22/2015 Amount: $5,138.14 Number: 1719 Date: 06/25/2015 Amount: $3,947.00

Number: 1720 Date: 06/18/2015 Amount: $800.00 Number: 1722 Date: 06/22/2015 Amount: $4,608.70
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Number: 1724 Date: 06/24/2015 Amount: $700.00 Number: 1725 Date: 06/29/2015 Amount: $800.00

Number: 1726 Date: 06/30/2015 Amount: $75.00 Number: 1727 Date: 06/30/2015 Amount: $96.60

Number: 1728 Date: 06/25/2015 Amount: $600.00 Number: 1730 Date: 06/22/2015 Amount: $331.00

Number: 1731 Date: 06/26/2015 Amount: $72.23 Number: 1732 Date: 06/29/2015 Amount: $500.00


